
SAXON SPA
 

A T  S T E Y N  C I T Y  H O T E L
 

P O P  U P  



P R I C E

Saxon Signature Journeys
Luxury Soul By Saxon Journey 
Full Body Scrub with Moringa Scrub, 
Red African Mud Treatment followed by 
Full Body Massage with Marula/Cape 
Geranium Oil 

Saxon Himalayan Signature Journey 
Full Body Scrub with Himalayan Scrub followed 
by Full Body Massage using hot Lava Stones 
and cold Rose Quartz

1 hr 45 min 

90 min 

90 min Soul By Saxon Mother-To-Be Journey
Full Body Exfoliation with New Soul By Saxon Omega 
Exfoliation, followed by bespoke designed 
Mother-To-Be Massage with Soul By Saxon Mother-To-Be 
Oil rich in Omega and Vitamin E and 
Application of Soul By Saxon Tummy Rub

Saxon Digital Detox Journey 
Full Body Exfoliation using Himalayan Scrub 
followed by a Deep Tissue Massage 
combined with Bellabaci Cupping 

90 min 

R2 450 

R2 450 

R2 450 

R2 900 

LIST
Massage Therapies

Aromatherapy Massage 

Aroma Hot Stone Massage

Bellabaci Cupping Full Body Massage

Deeper than Deep Hot Stone Massage

60 min

90 min
 
60 min
 

90 min

60 min
 

90 min
 
60 min

60 min
 

90 min 

60 min
 

90 min 

R1 760

R2 360

R1 800 

R2 550

R1 800

R2 550

R1 800 

R1 850

R2 700 

R1 900

R2 800 

Classic Swedish Massage 

Deep Tissue Massage

 75 min  R2 250

Mom-To-Be Massage Therapies 
Soul By Saxon Pregnancy Massage 

For all spa bookings, kindly contact: 
T: 087 584 5555     E: spa@saxon.co.za

Please note, all bookings should be made 24-hours in advance. 
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