POP UP SAXON SPA

AT STEYN CITY HOTEL



PRICE

	Saxon Signature Journeys			Massage Therapies		
	Luxury Soul By Saxon Journey Full Body Scrub with Moringa Scrub, Red African Mud Treatment followed by	1 hr 45 min	R2 900	Classic Swedish Massage	60 min 90 min	R1 760 R2 360
	Full Body Massage with Marula/Cape Geranium Oil			Aroma Hot Stone Massage	60 min 90 min	R1 800 R2 550
	Saxon Himalayan Signature Journey Full Body Scrub with Himalayan Scrub followed by Full Body Massage using hot Lava Stones and cold Rose Quartz	90 min	R2 450	Aromatherapy Massage	60 min 90 min	R1 800 R2 550
	Soul By Saxon Mother-To-Be Journey Full Body Exfoliation with New Soul By Saxon Omeg Exfoliation, followed by bespoke designed Mother-To-Be Massage with Soul By Saxon Mother- Oil rich in Omega and Vitamin E and	90 min	R2 450	Bellabaci Cupping Full Body Massage	60 min	R1 800
		mega		Deep Tissue Massage	60 min	R1 850
		her-To-Be			90 min	R2 700
	Application of Soul By Saxon Tummy Rub			Deeper than Deep Hot Stone Massage	60 min	R1 900
	Saxon Digital Detox Journey Full Body Exfoliation using Himalayan Scrub followed by a Deep Tissue Massage combined with Bellabaci Cupping	90 min	R2 450		90 min	R2 800
				Mom-To-Be Massage Therapies		
				Soul By Saxon Pregnancy Massage	75 min	R2 250



LUXURY APARTMENTS

